Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
AXL-150 Series
150W Multi-Purpose LED Flood/Area Luminaire
DESCRIPTION
The AXL Series is a group of architectural LED luminaires designed to
illuminate parking areas, pathways, building facades, loading docks, and

Warranty 5 Years
Weight 9.6 lbs.
Ordering Information  (Example: AXL-150-3-4K-T)
Series Distribution Color Temperature (CCT)1 Mount Accessories2 (Field Installed)
AXL-150 Blank = Wide 4K = 4000 Kelvin T = Trunnion AXL-A-BR3 =Die-cast Arm
3 = Type III 5K = 5000 Kelvin AXL-SF-BR3,4 = Die-cast Slip-Fitter
Notes PCE1 = 120VAC External Pencil Photocell
1 3000K CCT built to order - contact factory for details. PCE2 = 277VAC External Pencil Photocell
2 Order as separate line item. Shipped in separate box for final installation in field.
3 Both the arm & slip-fitter provide knockouts for additional sensor options.
4 DLC Qualified pointing straight down
* Nominal Wattage
Available While Supplies Last
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
10810340 Rev 2 11/18
Sample Photometry
(Example: AXL-150-5K-T)
Foot Candles
 5.0
 2.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.2
 0.1
75’
0’
25’
50’
75’
75’ 50’ 25’ 0’ 75’ 50’ 25’
25’
50’
Notes
1 Isofootcandle plots depict initial footcandles at grade.
2 Gridlines represent units of mounting height of 25 feet.
Zone Lumens Percentage
FL = Front - Low (0-30) 2,427 13%
FM = Front - Medium (30-60) 5,077 27%
FH = Front - High (60-80) 1,832 10%
FVH = Front - Very High (80-90) 186 1%
Total Forward Light 9,522 51%
Dimensions
3 3/8”
9 7/8”
12 5/8”
BUG Rating: B3-U2-G2
Zone Lumens Percentage
BL = Back - Low (0-30) 2,338 12%
BM = Back - Medium (30-60) 4,982 27%
BH = Back - High (60-80) 1,693 9%
BVH = Back - Very High (80-90) 170 1%
Total Back Light 9,182 49%
Zone Lumens Percentage
UL = Up Light - Low (90-100) 3 0%
UH = Up Light - High (100-180) 45 0%
Total Up Light 48 0%
Total Lumens 18,752 100%